Team Name

ACS Leadership Council

Adenoid Cystic Carcinoma Overcomers
Alcoa

Alcova Elementary School

Alford Elementary

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority-Upsilon Alpha Omega
Anderson-Livsey Elementary
Andrew Electric

Annistown Tigers

APhA-ASP @ PCOM-GA

Archer Cluster Schools

Archer High School-See Archer Cluster Schools
Bahama Mama

Barco

Batman's Brawlers

Bay Creek Middle School

BB Harris Elementary

Beaver Ridge Elementary

Beaver Ruin Road Baptist Church
Berger Allied

Berkeley Lake Elementary School
Berkmar High School

Berkmar Middle School
Bethesda Elementary

Bethesda UMC

Bonefish Grill

Brookwood High School

Buford Masonic Lodge #292
Burnette Elementary School

By His Stripes We Are Healed
Camp Creek Elementary

Cancer Fighters

Cedar Hill

Centerville Elementary

Central Gwinnett High School
Chesney Champs

Collins Hill High School

Cooper Elementary-See Archer Cluster Schools
Cops For A Cure

Corley Patriots

Couch Middle 2016

Courageous Cougars

Courthouse Crew

Craig Elementary School

2016 Site(s) Assigned

386

236

108

242

372
152-155 170-173

143

355
130-132 150, 151

116

47-50 1-3

327,316
218,219
225
6, 45
285
122
214
127
213, 226
54-56 97-99
232
136
395
339, 340
414, 415
104,105
162
421-425
262
371
387
145
450
412
319-323 299,300

113
301
7
388
438
244



Creekland Middle School
Crews Middle School
CWHK's Caped Crusaders
Dacula Cluster Schools

Dacula Elementary-See Dacula Cluster Schools
Dacula Middle School-See Dacula Cluster Schools

Dazzling Dawgs

DBORAHWILL2016

Discovery Titans

Duluth High School

Duluth Middle

Duncan Creek Elementary

Dyer Elementary

Eagle Nation-NES

Eastside Medical

Ferguson Elementary

Fishers for a Cure

Five Forks Middle School

Fort Daniel Elementary

Freeman's Mill Elementary

Friends and Families Fighting for a Cure
GC Relay All Stars

GCAC- Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc
GCAE

GCFS- Fired Up For A Cure

GCPS IMT CD's - See GCPS Cluster
GCPS ISC - See GCPS Cluster

GCPS Transportation - See GCPS Cluster

GCPS Special Ed & Psych Services- See GCPS Cluster
GCPS Cluster -Transportation/ ISC/CD/Sp. Ed

Georgia Breast Surgery- Dr. Schwartz

Georgia Cancer Specialists (Lawrenceville office)

Georgia Gwinnett College Grizzlies
Georgia Power

Georgia Urology Gwinnett
Glen Sadler Memorial Team
Grace Snell Middle School
Graves E-lemon-ators

Grayson Elementary

Grayson High School

Grayson UMC

Grayson's AmFam Army
GSMST

GTC Rad Tech

Gwin Oaks Elementary
Gwinnett 4-H

Gwinnett Chamber/Leadercast

326, 317
287
353, 354
22,23,28, 29

309
408
65, 88
312, 307
306
451, 452
377,390
121
454 - 457
284,274, 275
doesn't need a site
259, 260
382
69, 70, 83, 84
63
111
169, 156
205
311
GCPS Cluster

72-81
327,316
119,120,121
210, 211, 228, 229
109, 110
230
334
121
406
447
5,46, 44
216, 217
227
178-180 187-189
107
420
4 H Building
392



Gwinnett County Sheriff's Office

Gwinnett Daily Post

Gwinnett Event Leadership Team

Gwinnett Medical Center

Gwinnett Recorder's Court Clerk's

Gwinnett School Nutrition
Gwinnett Tax Team
Gwinnett Technical College
Hand Kreations

Harbins Elementary- See Archer Cluster Schools
Harmony Elementary Wildcats

Hartfiel Automation
Heatcraft

Hebron Christian Academy
Hope and Life Fellowship
Hope for the Future

Hopkins Elementary School
HR Strategies

Hull Middle School

Huntin for a cure

Infinite Energy Center
Interim Healthcare Gwinnett
J E Richards Middle School
Jackson Elementary

Jackson EMC

Jenkins Black Knights

Jones Middle School

Jordan Middle School
Kanoheda ES

Kids R Kids

Knight Elementary

Lanier High School

Lanier Middle School
Latinos for a Cure
Lawrenceville Church of God
Lawrenceville Elementary
Lawrenceville Woman's Club

LDAC of Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc

Lee's Bees

Level Creek E.S.
Lifetime Fat Loss Center
Lilburn Elem

Lilourn Middle School

Lovin Elementary- See Archer Cluster Schools

Lutherans Relay
Magill
Mason Elementary

458-461
370
393

439 -444
165
82
112
106
206

138, 139, 142
361
128, 129
200, 201, 238, 239
208, 209
411
133
445, 446
231
258
368, 369, 396
146
280, 281, 241
305, 314, 315
Cherry Pickers
397, 398
164
426
51
374
207
18-21 30-33
114
233
115
220
224
168
373
308
453
163
174,175

401
119
385,399, 400



Maxwell High School of Technology
McConnell Middle School-See Archer Cluster Schools
McKendree Elementary School
Mckendree UMC Preschool 2016
Meadowcreek Elementary
Meadowcreek High School

Mean Cancer Fighting Machines
Merial

Mill Creek HS

Minor Elementary Patriots

Miss Southern States Relay For Life
Mixed Nuts Bowlers

Moore Middle School

Mountain View High School
Mulberry Elemetary-See Dacula Cluster Schools
My Heavenly Angels!

Nash Chevrolet

National DCP

Nesbit Elementary School

Norcross High School

North Gwinnett High School

North Metro Baptist Church

North Metro NPHC-Gwinnett
Northbrook Center

Northbrook Middle School
Northside Hospital Cancer Institute
Norton Elementary

Oakland Meadow/ Winn Holt
Osborne Middle School

Parkview HS

Parsons Elementary School

Partee Elementary

Patrick Elementary School

Peach State Federal Credit Union
Peach State Truck Center/Thomas Bus Sales of Geor
Peachtree Elementary

Peachtree Ridge High School
Pete's Patriots

Pharr Elementary Relay for Life

Phi Phi Omega - AKA

Pinckneyville Middle School

Pop's Posse

Popa Allred's Pack

Primerica

Providence Christian Academy
Puckett's Mill Elementary

R.D. Head Elementary

394

378, 379, 389
144
261, 297, 298
190-193 176
53
402, 403
66, 67 86,87
409
286, 273
324
59,94
69, 70, 83, 84

159
351, 352,365, 366, 24
462 -465
416, 417
8-12 39-43
13-17 34-38
58, 95
149
183,184
135
328, 329, 330
338
325,318
120
381
141
126
181, 185, 186
466, 467,468
71
240
4
160
419, 427-429
148
302
356
237
194 - 196
235
57,96
413



Radloff Middle School

Rho Beta Sigma - Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity Inc
Ricoh USA - Gwinnett County, GA
Riverside Elementary

Rock Springs Elementary School
Rockbridge Elementary

Sage

Sammon Dawgs

Shiloh Elementary School
Shiloh High School

Sigma omicron zeta of zeta phi beta sorority
Simonton Superheroes
Simpson ES

Smoke Rise Baptist Church
Snazzy Turtles

Snellville Middle School
Snellville UMC

South Gwinnett High School
Sparkle Sisters

Sports in Motion

St. Lawrence Knights of Columbus
Starling Elementary

Steel, LLC

Sugar Hill Elementary
Summerour Middle School
Superior Document Solutions
Suwanee Elementary
Sweetwater Middle School
Sycamore Huskies

Taylor ES

Team 06H

Team Ebony ATL-Seeds of Hope
TEAM MISSION POSSIBLE

The Barrows family

The GoodGuys @ Northpoint
The Ville 121

The Walking Angels

Thomco

Tin Lizzy's Cantina

Trickum Middle School

Trip ES

Twin Rivers Middle School

UCB Gwinnett

ViaSat

Walgreens-Gwinnett

Walnut Grove Eagles

White Oak Elementary

182
157
335-337
360, 357
391
304
432 - 435, 341 - 344
223
313
276
147
331-333
125
358, 359
234
436, 437
140, 118
278,243
362
368, 369, 396
279
418
364
310
204
117
212
222
215
383,384
203
134
60-62 91-93
123
410
350
124
202
363
380
282,283, 277
68, 85
430, 431
27
64
375376
137



Wolverton and Associates, Inc. 448, 449
Woodward Mill Elementary School 161
Zoar UMC 52,101



