Team Name	2016 Site(s) Assigned
ACS Leadership Council	386
Adenoid Cystic Carcinoma Overcomers	236
Alcoa	108
Alcova Elementary School	242
Alford Elementary	372
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority-Upsilon Alpha Omega	152-155 170-173
Anderson-Livsey Elementary	143
Andrew Electric	355
Annistown Tigers	130-132 150, 151
APhA-ASP @ PCOM-GA	116
Archer Cluster Schools	47-50 1-3
Archer High School-See Archer Cluster Schools	
Bahama Mama	327, 316
Barco	218, 219
Batman's Brawlers	225
Bay Creek Middle School	6, 45
BB Harris Elementary	285
Beaver Ridge Elementary	122
Beaver Ruin Road Baptist Church	214
Berger Allied	127
Berkeley Lake Elementary School	213, 226
Berkmar High School	54-56 97-99
Berkmar Middle School	232
Bethesda Elementary	136
Bethesda UMC	395
Bonefish Grill	339, 340
Brookwood High School	414, 415
Buford Masonic Lodge #292	104,105
Burnette Elementary School	162
By His Stripes We Are Healed	421-425
Camp Creek Elementary	262
Cancer Fighters	371
Cedar Hill	387
Centerville Elementary	145
Central Gwinnett High School	450
Chesney Champs	412
Collins Hill High School	319-323 299,300
Cooper Elementary-See Archer Cluster Schools	
Cops For A Cure	113
Corley Patriots	301
Couch Middle 2016	7
Courageous Cougars	388
Courthouse Crew	438
Craig Elementary School	244

Creekland Middle School	326, 317	
Crews Middle School	287	
CWK's Caped Crusaders	353, 354	
Dacula Cluster Schools	22, 23, 28, 29	
Dacula Elementary-See Dacula Cluster Schools		
Dacula Middle School-See Dacula Cluster Schools		
Dazzling Dawgs	309	
DBORAHWILL2016	408	
Discovery Titans	65, 88	
Duluth High School	312, 307	
Duluth Middle	306	
Duncan Creek Elementary	451, 452	
Dyer Elementary	377, 390	
Eagle Nation-NES	121	
Eastside Medical	454 - 457	
Ferguson Elementary	284, 274, 275	
Fishers for a Cure	doesn't need a site	
Five Forks Middle School	259, 260	
Fort Daniel Elementary	382	
Freeman's Mill Elementary	69, 70, 83, 84	
Friends and Families Fighting for a Cure	63	
GC Relay All Stars	111	
GCAC- Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc	169, 156	
GCAE	205	
GCFS- Fired Up For A Cure	311	
GCPS IMT CD's - See GCPS Cluster	GCPS Cluster	
GCPS ISC - See GCPS Cluster	GCP3 Cluster	
GCPS Transportation - See GCPS Cluster		
GCPS Special Ed & Psych Services- See GCPS Cluster	72.04	
GCPS Cluster -Transportation/ ISC/CD/Sp. Ed	72-81	
Georgia Breast Surgery- Dr. Schwartz	327, 316	
Georgia Cancer Specialists (Lawrenceville office)	119,120,121	
Georgia Gwinnett College Grizzlies	210, 211, 228, 229	
Georgia Power	109, 110	
Georgia Urology Gwinnett	230	
Glen Sadler Memorial Team	334	
Grace Snell Middle School	121	
Graves E-lemon-ators	406	
Grayson Elementary	447	
Grayson High School	5, 46, 44	
Grayson UMC	216, 217	
Grayson's AmFam Army	227	
GSMST	178-180 187-189	
GTC Rad Tech	107	
Gwin Oaks Elementary	420	
Gwinnett 4-H	4 H Building	
Gwinnett Chamber/Leadercast	392	

Gwinnett County Sheriff's Office	458-461
Gwinnett Daily Post	370
Gwinnett Event Leadership Team	393
Gwinnett Medical Center	439 - 444
Gwinnett Recorder's Court Clerk's	165
Gwinnett School Nutrition	82
Gwinnett Tax Team	112
Gwinnett Technical College	106
Hand Kreations	206
Harbins Elementary- See Archer Cluster Schools	
Harmony Elementary Wildcats	138, 139, 142
Hartfiel Automation	361
Heatcraft	128, 129
Hebron Christian Academy	200, 201, 238, 239
Hope and Life Fellowship	208, 209
Hope for the Future	411
Hopkins Elementary School	133
HR Strategies	445, 446
Hull Middle School	231
Huntin for a cure	258
Infinite Energy Center	368, 369, 396
Interim Healthcare Gwinnett	146
J E Richards Middle School	280, 281, 241
Jackson Elementary	305, 314, 315
Jackson EMC	Cherry Pickers
Jenkins Black Knights	397, 398
Jones Middle School	164
Jordan Middle School	426
Kanoheda ES	51
Kids R Kids	374
Knight Elementary	207
Lanier High School	18-21 30-33
Lanier Middle School	114
Latinos for a Cure	233
Lawrenceville Church of God	115
Lawrenceville Elementary	220
Lawrenceville Woman's Club	224
LDAC of Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc	168
Lee's Bees	373
Level Creek E.S.	308
Lifetime Fat Loss Center	453
Lilburn Elem	163
Lilburn Middle School	174, 175
Lovin Elementary- See Archer Cluster Schools	
Lutherans Relay	401
Magill	119
Mason Elementary	385,399, 400

Maxwell High School of Technology	394	
McConnell Middle School-See Archer Cluster Schools		
McKendree Elementary School	378, 379, 389	
Mckendree UMC Preschool 2016	144	
Meadowcreek Elementary	261, 297, 298	
Meadowcreek High School	190-193 176	
Mean Cancer Fighting Machines	53	
Merial	402, 403	
Mill Creek HS	66, 67 86,87	
Minor Elementary Patriots	409	
Miss Southern States Relay For Life	286, 273	
Mixed Nuts Bowlers	324	
Moore Middle School	59, 94	
Mountain View High School	69, 70, 83, 84	
Mulberry Elemetary-See Dacula Cluster Schools	20, 10, 20, 21	
My Heavenly Angels!	159	
Nash Chevrolet	351, 352,365, 366, 24	
National DCP	462 -465	
Nesbit Elementary School	416, 417	
Norcross High School	8-12 39-43	
North Gwinnett High School	13-17 34-38	
North Metro Baptist Church	58, 95	
North Metro NPHC-Gwinnett	149	
Northbrook Center	183, 184	
Northbrook Middle School	135	
Northside Hospital Cancer Institute	328, 329, 330	
Norton Elementary	338	
Oakland Meadow/ Winn Holt	325, 318	
Osborne Middle School	120	
Parkview HS	381	
Parsons Elementary School	141	
Partee Elementary	126	
Patrick Elementary School	181, 185, 186	
Peach State Federal Credit Union	466 , 467, 468	
Peach State Truck Center/Thomas Bus Sales of Georg	71	
Peachtree Elementary	240	
Peachtree Ridge High School	4	
Pete's Patriots	160	
Pharr Elementary Relay for Life	419, 427-429	
Phi Phi Omega - AKA	148	
Pinckneyville Middle School	302	
Pop's Posse	356	
Popa Allred's Pack	237	
Primerica		
	194 - 196 235	
Providence Christian Academy Puckett's Mill Elementary	57, 96	
	57, 96 413	
R.D. Head Elementary	415	

Radloff Middle School	182	
Rho Beta Sigma - Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity Inc	157	
Ricoh USA - Gwinnett County, GA	335-337	
Riverside Elementary	360, 357	
Rock Springs Elementary School	391	
Rockbridge Elementary	304	
Sage	432 - 435, 341 - 344	
Sammon Dawgs	223	
Shiloh Elementary School	313	
Shiloh High School	276	
Sigma omicron zeta of zeta phi beta sorority	147	
Simonton Superheroes	331-333	
Simpson ES	125	
Smoke Rise Baptist Church	358, 359	
Snazzy Turtles	234	
Snellville Middle School	436, 437	
Snellville UMC	140, 118	
South Gwinnett High School	278, 243	
Sparkle Sisters	362	
Sports in Motion	368, 369, 396	
St. Lawrence Knights of Columbus	279	
Starling Elementary	418	
Steel, LLC	364	
Sugar Hill Elementary	310	
Summerour Middle School	204	
Superior Document Solutions	117	
Suwanee Elementary	212	
Sweetwater Middle School	222	
Sycamore Huskies	215	
Taylor ES	383, 384	
Team 06H	203	
Team Ebony ATL-Seeds of Hope	134	
TEAM MISSION POSSIBLE	60-62 91-93	
The Barrows family	123	
The GoodGuys @ Northpoint	410	
The Ville 121	350	
The Walking Angels	124	
Thomco	202	
Tin Lizzy's Cantina	363	
Trickum Middle School	380	
Trip ES	282, 283, 277	
Twin Rivers Middle School	68, 85	
UCB Gwinnett	430, 431	
ViaSat	27	
Walgreens-Gwinnett	64	
Walnut Grove Eagles	375 376	
White Oak Elementary	137	

Wolverton and Associates, Inc.	448, 449
Woodward Mill Elementary School	161
Zoar UMC	52, 101